

Contas	Rubricas	Act.Ludices 90022		BAR 90043		SAD 90044		GIP 90045		MARESS 90046		CEI + 90047		Produção Energia 90051		des2021	Variação		
		des2020	des2021	des2020	Variação	des2020	Variação	des2020	Variação	des2020	Variação	des2020	Variação	des2020	Variação			des2020	Variação
721	Quilates e irregularidades Mensalidades	8.772,00	8.670,00	-1%	0,00	-100%	58.164,35	61.363,30	5%	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	58.164,35	61.363,30	5%	
722	Quotas	8.772,00	8.590,50	-2%	0,00	-100%	58.164,35	61.363,30	5%	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	58.164,35	61.363,30	-2%	
725	Serviços externos	0,00	88,50	100%	0,00	0,00	0,00	765,94	765,94	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.849,10	854,44	-70%	
761	Subsídios	8.233,10	1.392,35	-79%	0,00	0,00	0,00	765,94	765,94	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	10.644,78	134.534,01	21%	
761	Subsídios Social	6.233,10	1.392,35	-76%	0,00	0,00	0,00	765,94	765,94	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	81.979,20	64.931,20	4%	
751	IEFP	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	14.184,98	37.812,61	167%	
753	Donativos	6.233,10	1.392,35	-76%	0,00	0,00	0,00	765,94	765,94	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	6.500,60	1.790,20	-72%	
78	Outros rendimentos	7.054,55	2.459,06	-65%	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	37.757,73	33.391,77	-11%	
7816	Provetos Suplementares	2.400,00	0,00	-100%	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	19.174,88	21.704,77	13%	
7868	Recibos atividade	481,00	0,00	-100%	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	481,00	0,00	-100%	
782	Descontos de Pront. Pagamento Obitos	2.459,06	2.459,06	0%	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.100,00	0,00	-100%
7881	Subsídios ao investimento	1.714,50	0,00	-100%	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	16.381,35	8.571,72	-48%	
7888	Donativos e Outros rendimentos	22.099,65	12.530,41	-43%	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.714,50	0,00	-100%	
	Total provistos	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	210.181,96	227.734,21	8%	
31	Bens Alimentares	7.044,43	6.421,90	-9%	0,00	-100%	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	42,45	0,00	-100%	
62	FSE	1.986,96	1.632,01	-17%	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	19.288,31	18.055,20	-6%	
621	Subcontratados - Refeições	52,55	5,50	-100%	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	5.758,02	6.431,76	12%	
622	Trab. Especializados	0,00	122,14	100%	0,00	0,00	0,00	162,85	162,85	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	195,33	195,65	100%	
623	Publicidade	2.459,06	1.235,25	-50%	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	384,29	100%	
624	Honorarios	768,75	0,00	-100%	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	12.769,03	7.043,58	100%	
626	Conservação e Rep.	224,75	443,54	97%	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.260,65	2.289,19	-30%	
628	Despesas bancárias	623,31	67,83	-90%	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	745,64	1.494,11	89%	
629	Fermentos e utensilios desq rápido	398,35	571,97	44%	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.345,06	5.046,92	275%	
633	Mat.Escritorio	0,00	192,53	100%	0,00	0,00	0,00	507,52	507,52	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.698,02	2.024,50	19%	
634	Ativos para oferta	20,00	0,00	-100%	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.192,14	700,05	-2%	
634	Eleticidade	42,37	41,49	-2%	0,00	0,00	0,00	42,31	42,31	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.988,48	3.421,44	14%	
634	Combustiveis	588,72	407,73	-31%	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	488,36	407,48	-11%	
635	Deslocações	281,41	933,07	257%	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	6,25	6,25	#DIV/0!
636	Comunicação	37,50	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.216,58	1.638,48	-26%	
636	Seguros	36,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.352,60	2.239,38	66%	
636	Contencioso e Notariado	120,24	114,29	-5%	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	90,00	234,96	161%	
636	Despesas representação	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	343,47	126,52	-63%	
636	Limpeza	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	3.153,56	3.588,72	14%	
636	Outros	2.264,67	0,00	-100%	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	#DIV/0!	
632	Rémunerações	1.802,23	0,00	-100%	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	104.512,19	125.728,53	20%	
634	Indemnizações	351,18	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	84.788,22	105.254,63	24%	
635	Encargos	32,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	17.311,56	18.041,14	4%	
636	Seguros	19,26	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	1.982,29	1.440,96	-27%	
638	Outros Custos	5.448,89	4.964,23	-9%	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	430,12	961,80	131%	
64	Amortizações	610,71	102,50	-83%	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	28.208,99	20.800,21	-26%	
68	Outros custos	588,22	2.390,33	289%	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	711,39	167,90	-76%	
89	Juros Financiamento	15.897,98	13.778,96	-13%	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	2.891,14	7.094,18	184%	
	Total de custos	6.161,67	-1.248,55	-120%	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	
2413	Impostos s/ resultado	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	
	Resultado líquido	6.161,67	-1.248,55	-120%	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	15.252,55	15.473,21	1%	

Antepari